FAITD a0

phiLosophy

JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY OF CHRISTIAN PHILOSOPHERS

ARTICLES

NATURALISM, THEISM, OBLIGATION
AND SUPERVENIENCE

AN ESSAY ON EDEN

A PROBLEM FOR HASKER: FREEDOM
WITH RESPECT TO THE PRESENT, HARD FACTS,
AND THEOLOGICAL INCOMPATIBILISM

DEFINING OMNISCIENCE:
A FEMINIST PERSPECTIVE

CONSTITUTION AND THE TRINITY:
THE BROWER-REA PROPOSAL

MERRICKS’S SOULLESS SAVIOR

REVIEWS

Stewart Goetz and Charles Taliaferro: NATurRALISM
Philip L. Quinn: Essays IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION
Richard Swinburne: Was Jesus Gob?

Walter Sinnott-Armstrong: MORAL SKEPTICISMS

Paul K. Moser, ed.: [Esus AND PHILOSOPHY: NEW EssAys

Phillip Cary: OutwARD S1GNs: THE POWERLESSNESS OF
EXTERNAL THINGS IN AUGUSTINE'S THOUGHT

“FAITH SEEKING UNDERSTANDING”

Volume 27 Number 3  July 2010

Alvin Plantinga

Hud Hudson

Michael Rota
Daniel Diederich Farmer

William Hasker

Luke Van Horn

Mark D. Linville
Kevin Meeker
Glenn B. Siniscalchi
E. ]. Coffman
Michael W. Austin

J. Warren Smith

®

247

273

287

306

321

330

342
348
352
355
359

362

Copyright © 2010 The Society of Christian Philosophers. All rights reserved. Republication of less than 200 consecutive words may be
made without specific permission, provided that FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is duly credited and that one copy in which such ma-
terial appears is forwarded to the Editor. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is indexed by The Philosopher’s Index, Religion Index One:
Periodicals, and Christian Periodical Index. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is abstracted by Religious and Theological Abstracts.

FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is available through University Microfilms. Postage paid at Nappanee, IN. ISSN 0739-7046



